
F.D.R.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moretti Marco (10/425) 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0

Caprioni Marina (10/961) 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 6

Marani Giada (01/1502) 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 0 4 6 4 3

Merani Micol (10/1518) 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 0

Micheli Anastasia  (10/1523) 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 1 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 4 0

Rosi  Ilaria (10/1500) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottausci Meriam (10/1321) 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretti Marco 10/425 24 35 1,46

Caprioni Marina 10/961 33 34 1,03

Marani Giada 01/1502 36 24 0,67

Merani Micol 10/1518 18 2 0,11

Micheli Anastasia 10/1523 34 1 0,03

Rosi  Ilaria 10/1500 3 0 0,00

Bottausci Meriam 10/1321 12 0 0,00

I Dartoni Animati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pieretti  Cristian  (10/1327) 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10

Tosti Matteo (10/1326) 3 8 2 3 4 7 4 5 2 1 2 5 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 11

Pieretti Matteo (10/1305) 4 12 4 10 4 1 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bovini Tommaso (10/1318) 1 3 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bovini Giovanni (10/1325) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 5

Marri Matteo (10/1319) 1 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pieretti  Cristian 10/1327 32 71 2,22

Tosti Matteo 10/1326 29 57 1,97

Pieretti Matteo 10/1305 28 51 1,82

Bovini Tommaso 10/1318 21 37 1,76

Bovini Giovanni 10/1325 19 21 1,11

Marri Matteo 10/1319 15 18 1,20

Bracco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pannacci Michele (10/342) 3 7 2 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 9 4 8 2 6

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 2 4 2 6 2 0 2 4 4 10 3 8 4 12 2 4 4 12 2 4

Grasselli Giacomo (10/1515) 4 6 2 6 4 9 3 9 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 4

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 2 3 2 6 2 6 3 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 3

Bracci Andrea (10/1516) 1 2 2 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 4 12 2 3 2 3 2 3

Moscetti Lorenzo (10/1517) 2 5 2 4 3 5 1 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4

Bistoni Andrea (10/454) 2 1 2 6 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 3

Casciarri Alessandro (10/280) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Zolfaroli Luca (10/1524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pannacci Michele 10/342 29 66 2,28

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 27 64 2,37

Grasselli Giacomo 10/1515 25 53 2,12

Carfagna Simone 10/171 25 48 1,92

Bracci Andrea 10/1516 16 35 2,19

Moscetti Lorenzo 10/1517 18 33 1,83

Bistoni Andrea 10/454 14 26 1,86

Casciarri Alessandro 10/280 6 6 1,00

Zolfaroli Luca 10/1524 0 0 0,00

Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ramacci Michael (10/1510) 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 8 2 6 4 2 2 6 4 9 4 0 4 11

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 4 4 4 9 2 5 4 7 2 6 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 0 2 5

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 12 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 2 5 2 0 4 9 3 3 4 11 4 1 2 0 2 4 4 0 2 6

Costantini Jacopo (10/1511) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 2 6

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 4 5 2 4 2 4 1 1 2 6 2 1 2 2 2 3 4 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramacci Michael 10/1510 36 63 1,75

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 34 59 1,74

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 22 44 2,00

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 29 39 1,34

Costantini Jacopo 10/1511 16 30 1,88

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 23 26 1,13



Dart Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pierotti Luca (10/1293) 4 8 4 5 2 6 2 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 7

Sebastiani Matteo (10/1300) 4 5 4 7 2 6 4 4 4 9 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0

Cecchetti Roberto (10/1296) 2 0 4 7 4 10 2 3 2 1 4 8 4 7 2 4 4 1 2 2

Biscarini Giovanni (10/1301) 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 3

Santaniello Stefano (10/1298) 4 6 2 2 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3

Mancini Giovanni (10/1297) 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tinti Marco (10/1299) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Angeloni Diego (10/1295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Bazzucchi Gabriele (10/1294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierotti Luca 10/1293 32 52 1,62

Sebastiani Matteo 10/1300 28 44 1,57

Cecchetti Roberto 10/1296 30 43 1,43

Biscarini Giovanni 10/1301 20 34 1,70

Santaniello Stefano 10/1298 16 21 1,31

Mancini Giovanni 10/1297 8 15 1,88

Tinti Marco 10/1299 8 15 1,88

Angeloni Diego 10/1295 8 14 1,75

Bazzucchi Gabriele 10/1294 10 11 1,10

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 7 2 0 4 8 4 6

Minelli David (10/1232) 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 12 0 0

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 4 7 2 0 4 2 2 4 2 0 4 6 4 5 2 0 0 0 3 3

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 10

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 5 4 6 2 1 4 3 1 1 2 1 1 0

Catria Francesco (10/963) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 2 0 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 36 58 1,61

Minelli David 10/1232 26 46 1,77

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 27 27 1,00

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 18 25 1,39

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 24 22 0,92

Catria Francesco 10/963 8 11 1,38

Nazzini Angela 10/708 21 11 0,52


